PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Recommended Size

CHEST - HALF MAEASURE

CHEST - FULL MAEASURE

BODY LENGTH FROM HPS

SLEEVE LENGTH-CB

18.5

37

28.75

18.5

20

40

29

19

21.5

43

29.5

19.5

23.5

46.5

30.25

20

25.25

50.5

31.5

20.75

27

54

32.5

21.5

29

58

33.75

22

35 -

22.75 -
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